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Bus 67 Wood Green Station - West Green - Stoke Newington 
- Dalston Junction
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Direction
Lordship Lane — Forest Road / Kingsland Road

31 stops

Open route schedule

Lordship Lane

Brampton Park Road

Coleraine Road

Turnpike Lane Station

Willow Walk

Stanley Road West Green

West Green Primary School

La Rose Lane

Abbotsford Avenue

Chestnuts Primary School

St. Ann's Hospital

Cornwall Road / Harringay

Seven Sisters Road / Kerswell Close

Seven Sisters Road / Plevna Crescent

Howard Road (N15)

Ermine Road / St. Ignatius Church

Egerton Road (N16)

Stamford Hill Broadway

Stamford Hill Library

Lynmouth Road

Stoke Newington Station

Route schedule
Lordship Lane — Forest Road / Kingsland Road

Monday 04:40-23:55

Tuesday 04:40-23:55

Wednesday 04:40-23:55

Thursday 04:40-23:55

Friday 04:40-23:55

Saturday 04:40-23:55

Sunday 05:35-23:55

Route info

Direction: Lordship Lane

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Northwold Road / Stoke Newington Common

Rectory Road / Brooke Road

Manse Road

Stoke Newington Rd /Amhurst Rd

Princess May Road

Shacklewell Lane Dalston

Rio Cinema

Dalston Kingsland Station

Dalston Junction Station

Forest Road / Kingsland Road



Direction
Dalston Junction Station — Wood Green Station

29 stops

Open route schedule

Dalston Junction Station

Kingsland High Street

Dalston Kingsland Station

Rio Cinema

Princess May Road

Amhurst Road

Stoke Newington Police Station

Brooke Road

Stoke Newington Church St / High Street

Stoke Newington Station

Lynmouth Road

Stamford Hill Library

Stamford Hill Broadway

Egerton Road (N16)

St Ann's Road / High Road

Howard Road (N15)

Seven Sisters Road / Plevna Crescent

Seven Sisters Road / Kerswell Close

Cornwall Road / Harringay

St. Ann's Hospital

Chestnuts Primary School

Abbotsford Avenue

La Rose Lane

West Green Primary School

Stanley Road West Green

Route schedule
Dalston Junction Station — Wood Green Station

Monday 00:10-23:55

Tuesday 00:10-23:55

Wednesday 00:10-23:55

Thursday 00:10-23:55

Friday 00:10-23:55

Saturday 00:10-23:55

Sunday 00:10-23:55

Route info

Direction: Dalston Junction Station

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Willow Walk

Turnpike Lane Station

Brampton Park Road

Wood Green Station

67 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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